YAV90MMUCD000E01 1
4¾ Digit DMM with 16-Ch Mux
Up to 600V and 2K steps of automatic measurements
•• 4¾ digit True RMS Auto-Range, up to 600 VAC
•• VAC, VDC, Ohms, Pt100, IAC, IDC, Capacitors, Diodes
•• Frequency meter (Up to 400 MHz) and Duty Cycle (Up to 1 MHz)
•• Peak hold function
•• Scanner x16 [600VRMS Measurement Channels]

Ch Pulse Generator with Trigger
Channel modes: Independent, Quadrature, Burst, Duty Cycle, with programmable frequency, counts or cycle time.
Order information
Item Part Number
4¾ Digit DMM w/ 16-Ch Mux w/ VPC Connector YAV90MMU
4¾ Digit DMM w/ 16-Ch Mux w/ Mac P. Connector YMMMU
Quadrature FWR
180º Phase Shift
Quadrature REV
Duty Cycle
YAV90MMU
YAV90MMUCD000E01 3
Connections diagram
Applications
YAV90MMU
YAV90MMUCD000E014
Spare parts and related products
Item Part Number
64-Ch 2-Wire 2A Multiconfiguration Multiplexer YAV90059
48-Ch SPDT 2A  Isolated Relays YAV91074
12-Ch SPST 10A Isolated Relays with 8 Current measurement shunt (10-mOhm) AR438
Compack Rack for YAV90MMU, 24VDC Power supply, YAV90CANCON and room for 3 YAV Modules YAVPACK00
YAVPack 4-Slots ITA Frame YAVPACKF4
MMU Master Script Edition Software H68002500
TriPaddle Module ITA 96 Pos. VPC510108126
Tripaddle ITA contact 20-24 AWG 30u Gold VPC610110108
Tripaddle ITA 36” Twisted pair patchcord 7-103422000-036
ITA self-test adapter module YAV90MUCK
ITA module and contacts - RCV YAV Pack
P/N VPC510108128 P/N VPC 7-103422000-036 P/N YAVPACKF4 P/N YAVPACK00
ITA calibration kit
The calibration kit includes an electronic module that can be